
Date Lissandra Ayala Jorge Maldonado Mireya Velasquez Daeun Kim

Monday March 1 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Tuesday March 2 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Wednesday March 3 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Thursday March 4 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Friday March 5 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Monday March 8 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Tuesday March 9 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Wednesday March 10 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Thursday March 11 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Friday March 12 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Monday March 15 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Tuesday March 16 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Wednesday March 17 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Thursday March 18 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Friday March 19 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Monday March 22 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Tuesday March 23 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Wednesday March 24 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Thursday March 25 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Friday March 26 PM 3:30 - 4:30 PM 3:30 - 4:30

Monday March 29

Tuesday March 30

Wednesday March 31

Lissandra Ayala Jorge Maldonado Mireya Velasquez Daeun Kim

Total Hours per Week 4 3 4

March Student Tutor Schedule

No School - Spring Break


